
HRVATSKI STRELJA�KI SAVEZ
STRELJA�KI SAVEZ ZAGREBA

10 m zra�na puška serijska - seniorke
Pojedina�no

1 BRUKETA BUJANOVI� Maja LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka 1988 91 96 96 96 379 97,0 476,0
NDR

2 �OSI� Danijela HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak 1987 92 97 96 89 374 98,8 472,8
3 �I�KO Dijana METALIS, Donja Stubica 1978 92 89 92 95 368 96,8 464,8
4 ŽIGI� Anamaria LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka 1990 91 93 90 96 370 93,8 463,8
5 MIKLUŠ Lidija SVEU�ILIŠTE, Zagreb 1974 90 93 88 92 363 96,5 459,5
6 �UNOVI� Nikolina DUGA RESA, Duga Resa 1988 91 93 97 88 369 90,4 459,4
7 HLEBEC Zlatka DVD OPATIJA, Opatija 1984 85 93 94 91 363 95,4 458,4
8 SOKA� Andreja METALIS, Donja Stubica 1981 94 87 91 92 364 94,3 458,3
9 SAMAR�I� Pamela DVD OPATIJA, Opatija 1985 91 92 90 90 363
10 GOJAK Raisa DVD OPATIJA, Opatija 1990 94 86 95 87 362
11 DRAKULI� Sanja PAPIRNI�AR, Rijeka 1971 91 91 92 87 361
12 JUREŠKO Ana LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka 1986 92 85 93 90 360
13 �UTI� Anita LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka 1989 84 90 94 91 359
14 BABI� Mateja STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo 1990 87 89 87 95 358
15 BEDI� Helena OMLADINAC, Ma�kovec 1988 90 91 83 92 356
16 KASUNI� Magdalena DUGA RESA, Duga Resa 1989 89 85 89 91 354
17 TOMAŠI� Maja DUGA RESA, Duga Resa 1989 88 88 91 87 354
18 BRKLJA�I� Dijana SVEU�ILIŠTE, Zagreb 1974 92 89 82 90 353
19 ARBANAS Maja LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka 1989 88 85 88 90 351
20 RATKAJEC Ana DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava 1984 86 85 86 93 350
21 OREMUŠ Mateja STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo 1988 91 89 92 77 349
22 DESPOTOVI� Kristina LOKOMOTIVA, Vinkovci 1992 85 90 88 82 345
23 ROSTAŠ Daria HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak 1988 87 84 87 86 344
24 GORŠA Katarina SOKOL, Bjelovar 1992 87 82 91 83 343
25 KNEZI� Tea STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo 1991 85 86 80 88 339
26 LUNDER Suzana DVD OPATIJA, Opatija 1959 85 87 85 81 338
27 KROŠLIN Martina SOKOL, Bjelovar 1990 85 84 84 84 337
28 KOSTRI� Željka HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak 1989 82 83 85 85 335
29 ŠOBAK Martina METALIS, Donja Stubica 1992 86 74 88 85 333
30 KRAL Ana DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava 1984 71 78 84 86 319
31 PALIJAN Željka SOKOL, Bjelovar 1966 72 72 80 87 311
32 ŠTURBEK Vlatka DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava 1985 78 80 76 72 306
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HRVATSKI STRELJA�KI SAVEZ
STRELJA�KI SAVEZ ZAGREBA

10 m zra�na puška serijska - seniorke
Ekipno

1 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka 1108 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka
1 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka BRUKETA BUJANOVI� Maja 379 1108 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka
1 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka �UTI� Anita 359 1108 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka
1 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka ŽIGI� Anamaria 370 1108 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka
1 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka 1108 LOKOMOTIVA, Rijeka
2 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija 1088 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija
2 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija GOJAK Raisa 362 1088 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija
2 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija HLEBEC Zlatka 363 1088 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija
2 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija SAMAR�I� Pamela 363 1088 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija
2 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija 1088 DVD OPATIJA, Opatija
3 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa 1077 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa
3 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa �UNOVI� Nikolina 369 1077 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa
3 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa KASUNI� Magdalena 354 1077 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa
3 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa TOMAŠI� Maja 354 1077 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa
3 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa 1077 DUGA RESA, Duga Resa
4 METALIS, Donja Stubica 1065 METALIS, Donja Stubica
4 METALIS, Donja Stubica �I�KO Dijana 368 1065 METALIS, Donja Stubica
4 METALIS, Donja Stubica SOKA� Andreja 364 1065 METALIS, Donja Stubica
4 METALIS, Donja Stubica ŠOBAK Martina 333 1065 METALIS, Donja Stubica
4 METALIS, Donja Stubica 1065 METALIS, Donja Stubica
5 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak 1053 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak
5 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak �OSI� Danijela 374 1053 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak
5 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak KOSTRI� Željka 335 1053 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak
5 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak ROSTAŠ Daria 344 1053 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak
5 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak 1053 HVIDR-a SISAK, Sisak
6 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo 1046 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo
6 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo BABI� Mateja 358 1046 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo
6 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo KNEZI� Tea 339 1046 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo
6 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo OREMUŠ Mateja 349 1046 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo
6 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo 1046 STRIJELAC, Krušljevo Selo
7 SOKOL, Bjelovar 991 SOKOL, Bjelovar
7 SOKOL, Bjelovar GORŠA Katarina 343 991 SOKOL, Bjelovar
7 SOKOL, Bjelovar KROŠLIN Martina 337 991 SOKOL, Bjelovar
7 SOKOL, Bjelovar PALIJAN Željka 311 991 SOKOL, Bjelovar
7 SOKOL, Bjelovar 991 SOKOL, Bjelovar
8 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava 975 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava
8 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava KRAL Ana 319 975 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava
8 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava RATKAJEC Ana 350 975 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava
8 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava ŠTURBEK Vlatka 306 975 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava
8 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava 975 DUBRAVA 1094, Dubrava
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